Januar

Februar

Marz

April

Mai

Juni

August

September

Oktober

November

Dezember

09.01.2026
09.01.2026
23.01.2026
23.01.2026
30.01.2026

06.02.2026

14.03.2026

04.04.2026
04.04.2026
04.04.2026
05.04.2026
05.04.2026
05.04.2026
18.04.2026

23.04. u. 24.04.2026

01.05.2026
09.05.2026
13.05.2026
14.05.2026
25.05.2026
30.05.2026

06.06.2026
13.06.2026
20.06.2026
21.06.2026
27.06.2026

01.08. u. 02.08.2026

29.08.2026

05.09.2026
12.09.2026
19.09.2026
26.09.2026

03.10.2026

11.10.2026

30.10.2026

11.11. bis 13.11.2026

05.12.2026

Termine Schiitzenvereine 2026

Jahreshauptversammlung
Jahreshauptversammlung
Jahreshauptversammlung
Jahreshauptversammlung
Jahreshauptversammlung

Jahreshauptversammlung

Millsammelaktion

Osterfeuer
Osterfeuer
Osterfeuer
Osterfeuer
Osterfeuer
Osterfeuer
Konigsschiellen
SchieRsportwoche

KonigsschielRen
Schiitzenfest
Schlagernacht
Schiitzenfest
KonigsschielRen
Schiitzenfest

Schitzenfest
KonigsschielRen

Schitzenfest 75j. Jubildum

KonigsschielRen
Schiitzenfest

Weserbogenfest
Erntefest

Erntefest
Erntefest
Erntefest
Erntefest

GemeindepokalschieRen
Jugend-
GemeindepokalschieRen

Terminbesprechung SV 2027

SchieRsportwoche

Wintervergniigen

SV Magelsen

SV Mehringen

SV Wechold

SV Wienbergen

SV Schierholz-Heesen

SV Eitzendorf

Gemeinde Hilgermissen

Eitzendorf
Mehringen
Wechold
Magelsen
Schierholz-Heesen
Wienbergen

SV Wechold

SV Eitzendorf

SV Schierholz-Heesen
SV Wechold

SV Schierholz-Heesen
SV Schierholz-Heesen
SV Mehringen

SV Mehringen

SV Magelsen
SV Wienbergen
SV Wienbergen
SV Eitzendorf
SV Eitzendorf

Wienbergen
Schierholz-Heesen

Wechold
Hilgermissen/Ubbendorf
Magelsen

Eitzendorf

SV Mehringen
SV Mehringen

Mehringen

SV Wienbergen

SV Schierholz-Heesen



